PAGE 1 of 8
Gigabit Ethernet Plus Switches
Data Sheet
Control and Configure Beyond
Plug-and-Play Connectivity
Today’s growing businesses rely more
on their network to carry out mission-
critical business activities. Deployment

Installation guide
Rack mount kit (JGS516PE, JGS524Ev2, JGS524PE and GS750E only)
Ordering Information
GS105E JGS516PE
GS105E-200NAS North America and Latin America JGS516PE-100NAS North America and Latin America
GS105E-200PES Europe JGS516PE-100EUS Europe
GS105E-200AUS Australia JGS516PE-100AJS Asia Pacific/Japan
GS105E-200UKS United Kingdom JGS516PE-100PRS China
GS105E-200JPS Japan JGS516PE-100INS India
GS105PE JGS524E
GS105PE-10000S Worldwide JGS524E-200NAS North America and Latin America
GS108E JGS524E-200EUS Europe
GS108E-300NAS North America and Latin America JGS524E-200AJS Asia Pacific/Japan
GS108E-300PES Europe JGS524E-200PRS China
GS108E-300AUS Australia JGS524PE
GS108E-300UKS United Kingdom JGS524PE-100NAS North America and Latin America
GS108E-300PRS China JGS524PE-100EUS Europe
GS108E-300INS India  JGS524PE-100AJS Asia Pacific/Japan
GS108E-300JPS  Japan    JGS524PE-100PRS China
GS108PE JGS524PE-100INS India
GS108PE-300NAS North America and Latin America GS750E
GS108PE-300EUS Europe GS750E-100NAS North America and Latin America
GS108PE-300AJS Asia Pacific/Japan GS750E-100EUS Europe
GS108PE-300PRS China GS750E-100AJS Asia Pacific/Japan
GS108PE-300INS India
GS116E
GS116E-200NAS North America and Latin America
GS116E-200PES Europe
GS116E-200AUS Australia